VLO 12V LED Large Accent
One light, three lumen levels.
Our VLO Accent fixture is equipped with the Lumen Effects System, which
allows you to easily switch between three lumen outputs: 400, 600, or 835,
with the use of the Magnetic Key. Its field configurable design allows for
customization based on the needs of the application.
VLO 12V LED Accent with Lumen Effects System
makes designing and modifying landscape lighting easier.

times 835 lm
BEAM SPREAD
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
60˚
Wide Flood
Ordering Guide
(product number
breakdown)
1  Item Number for
Fixture & Beam Angle:
16018 = 15° Narrow Spot
16019 = 35° Flood
16020 = 60° Wide Flood
2  Product
Finish:
AZT = Textured Architectural Bronze
BKT = Black
CBR = Centennial Brass
3  Color
Temperature:
27 = 2700K, Warm White
30 = 3000K, Pure White
Example:  16018 CBR 30 1 6 0 1 8 C B R 3 0
15˚
Narrow Spot
35˚
Flood
PHOTOMETRICS
16018AZT27
16018BKT27
16018CBR27
15° Narrow Spot
2700K - Warm White
16018AZT30
16018BKT30
16018CBR30
15° Narrow Spot
3000K - Pure White
16019AZT27
16019BKT27
16019CBR27
35° Flood
2700K - Warm White
16019AZT30
16019BKT30
16019CBR30
35° Flood
3000K - Pure White
16020AZT27
16020BKT27
16020CBR27
60° Wide Flood
2700K - Warm White
16020AZT30
16020BKT30
16020CBR30
60° Wide Flood
3000K - Pure White
Item 16020 (Low - 400 lm)
Beam 60° Wide Flood
Candela Max Candela: 396
Distance Foot-candles Beam Width
40' 0.2 49'
32' 0.3 39.2'
24' 0.5 29.4'
16' 1.1 19.6'
8' 4.3 9.8'
4' 17.1 4.9'
400 lm
Item 16019 (Low - 400 lm)
Beam 35° Flood